	Camera Type	Screen Size	Resolution	Voice Guidance/ Voice Recognition	Security Mode	Night Time Mode	Viewing Angle	Rear Camera	Advanced Driver Assistance Systems (ADAS)	Mirror Type	Ultra Compact Size	Sensor
VREC-Z810SI	Front H	3" LCD	4K (3840 x 2160 p) 2K (2848 x 1600 p) Full HD (1920 x 1080 p)	√	24/7 (1)	√	139°	Optional ⁽⁴⁾	Stop & Go FCWS ⁽⁵⁾ LDWS ⁽⁶⁾	х	ж	Sony's CMOS sensor with STARVIS™ technology
VREC-Z710SI	Front	2" LCD	Full HD (1920 x 1080 p)	ж	24/7 (1)	✓	160°	Optional ⁽⁴⁾	ж	ж	ж	Sony's CMOS sensor with STARVIS™ technology
VREC-H310S	Front H	3" LCD	Full HD (1920 x 1080 p)	х	24/7 (1)	√	139°	Optional ⁽⁴⁾	FCWS ⁽⁵⁾ LDWS ⁽⁶⁾	ж	ж	Sony's CMOS sensor with STARVIS™ technology
VREC-DH300	Front & Rear	3" LCD	WQHD (2560 x 1440 p)	ж	ж	Optional ⁽³⁾	Front: 135° Rear: 128°	Included	х	ж	ж	Sony's CMOS sensor with STARVIS™ technology
VREC-150ML	Front & Rear	6.7" LCD Touchscreen	Front: Full HD (1920 x 1080 p) Rear: HD (1280 x 720 p)	х	ж	х	Front: Horizontal 118°, Vertical 60°, Diagonal 150° Rear: Horizontal 105°, Vertical 60°, Diagonal 120°	Included	х	√	ж	CMOS sensor
VREC-DH200	Front	х	Full HD (1920 x 1080 p)	ж	ж	х	130°	ж	х	ж	√	CMOS sensor
VREC-170RS	Front	3" LCD	Full HD (1920 x 1080 p)	ж	√ (2)	х	139°	ж	FCWS(5) LDWS(6)	ж	Ж	CMOS sensor
VREC-130RS	Front	2" LCD	Full HD (1920 x 1080 p)	Ж	ж	ж	132°	ж	ж	ж	ж	CMOS sensor

- (1) Hard Wire kit included in the box.
- (2) Utilising the internal built-in battery, when DashCamera detects movement caused by vibration, it will automatically start to record an event for a fixed period of time.
- (3) An optional accessory RD-HWK200 (sold separately) is required.
- (4) Optional rear camera ND-RC1 sold separately.
- (5) Front Collision Warning System (FCWS).
- (6) Lane Departure Warning System (LDWS).
- (7) Optional AD-PLF100 accessory required, sold separately.

WWW.PIONEER-CAR.EU/DASHCAMERA

FACEBOOK.COM/PIONEERCAR

PIONEER EUROPE

TWITTER.COM/PIONEEREUROPE

@PIONEER_CAR

Pioneer and the Pioneer logo are trademarks of Pioneer Corporation. iPhone is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc., Android, Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC. microSD, microSDHC and microSDXC Logos are trademarks of SD-3C LLC. STARVIS is a trademark of Sony Corporation. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners. Features and specifications of the products described or illustrated in this brochure are correct at the time of printing but could change as production changes might occur. This brochure may contain typographical errors and the colours of the depicted products may deviate slightly from reality. Consult your Pioneer dealer to ensure that actual features and specifications match your requirements. This brochure may contain references to products that may or will not be available in your country. Specifications and design subject to modification without notice. Usage of the Advanced Driver Assistance Systems (ADAS) features in this product is not a substitute for driver awareness and is not for preventing accidents. The system alerts are to be used as a guidance only. It is the user's responsibility in compliance with all applicable laws and ordinance. Pioneer is not liable for any damage, due to installation other than described, or use of the product. Pioneer does take responsibility whatsoever for any damage or losses incurred as a result. For full details, please refer to the product Owner's Manual.